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Semester Commencement 

Date 

Closing 

Date 

First 

Internal 

Assessment 

Second 

Internal 

Assessment 

End 

Semester 

Examinations 

No. of 

Working 

Days 

I 16.07.2018 

 (Classes 

Commence) 

to  

 (Induction 

Programme) 

24.07.18 to 26.07.18 

16.11.2018 04.09.2018 08.11.2018 07.12.2018 90 

II 10.12.2018 02.04.2019 31.01.2019 27.03.2019 27.04.2019` 90 

III 02.07.2018 02.11.2018 20.08.2018 27.10.2018 26.11.2018 90 

IV 27.11.2018 21.03.2019 18.01.2019 15.03.2019 12.04.2019 90 

 

 

 

 

College Reopens 16.07.2018 

1
st
 Spell of Vacation 13.10.2018 to 21.10.2018 

College Reopens 22.10.2018 

2
nd

 Spell Vacation 12.01.2019 to 16.01.2019 

College Reopens 17.01.2019 

Summer Vacation 16.05.2019 to 30.06.2019 

College Reopens 01.07.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Schedule for the Year 2018-2019 

Vacation Schedule 

EDUCATION IS NOT PREPARATION FOR LIFE BUT LIFE ITSELF 



Academic Schedule for the Year 2018-2019 

 

JULY – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.07.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

02.07.2018 Monday Commencement of 

IIIrd Semester 

1 

03.07.2018 Tuesday  2 

04.07.2018 Wednesday  3 

05.07.2018 Thursday  4 

06.07.2018 Friday  5 

07.07.2018 Saturday  6 

08.07.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

09.07.2018 Monday  7 

10.07.2018 Tuesday  8 

11.07.2018 Wednesday  9 

12.07.2018 Thursday  10 

13.07.2018 Friday  11 

14.07.2018 Saturday Second Saturday - 

15.07.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JULY – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.07.2018 Monday College Reopens 

Commencement of Ist 

Semester 

12 

17.07.2018 Tuesday  13 

18.07.2018 Wednesday  14 

19.07.2018 Thursday  15 

20.07.2018 Friday  16 

21.07.2018 Saturday  17 

22.07.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

23.07.2018 Monday  18 

24.07.2018 Tuesday Induction Programme 19 

25.07.2018 Wednesday  20 

26.07.2018 Thursday  21 

27.07.2018 Friday  22 

28.07.2018 Saturday  23 

29.07.2018 Sunday Sunday  

30.07.2018 Monday  24 

31.07.2018 Tuesday                       25 

Number of Working Days: 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AUGUST – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.08.2018 Wednesday  1 

02.08.2018 Thursday  2 

03.08.2018 Friday  3 

04.08.2018 Saturday  4 

05.08.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

06.08.2018 Monday  6 

07.08.2018 Tuesday  7 

08.08.2018 Wednesday  8 

09.08.2018 Thursday  9 

10.08.2018 Friday  10 

11.08.2018 Saturday  11 

12.08.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

13.08.2018 Monday  12 

14.08.2018 Tuesday  13 

15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AUGUST – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.08.2018 Thursday  14 

17.08.2018 Friday  15 

18.08.2018 Saturday  16 

19.08.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

20.08.2018 Monday First Internal Assessment 17 

21.08.2018 Tuesday  18 

22.08.2018 Wednesday  19 

23.08.2018 Thursday  20 

24.08.2018 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham - 

25.08.2018 Saturday  21 

26.08.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

27.08.2018 Monday  22 

28.08.2018 Tuesday  23 

29.08.2018 Wednesday  24 

30.08.2018 Thursday  - 

31.08.2018 Friday  - 

Number of Working Days: 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SEPTEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.09.2018 Saturday  1 

02.09.2018 Sunday Sri Krishna Astami 

Sunday 

- 

03.09.2018 Monday  2 

04.09.2018 Tuesday First Internal Assessment 3 

05.09.2018 Wednesday Teachers Day 4 

06.09.2018 Thursday  5 

07.09.2018 Friday  6 

08.09.2018 Saturday Second Saturday - 

09.09.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

10.09.2018 Monday   

11.09.2018 Tuesday  8 

12.09.2018 Wednesday  9 

13.09.2018 Thursday Vinayaka Chavathi - 

14.09.2018 Friday  10 

15.09.2018 Saturday  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SEPTEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.09.2017 Sunday Sunday - 

17.09.2017 Monday  12 

18.09.2017 Tuesday  13 

19.09.2017 Wednesday  14 

20.09.2017 Thursday  15 

21.09.2017 Friday  16 

22.09.2017 Saturday  17 

23.09.2017 Sunday Sunday - 

24.09.2017 Monday  18 

25.09.2017 Tuesday  19 

26.09.2017 Wednesday  20 

27.09.2017 Thursday  21 

28.09.2017 Friday  - 

29.09.2017 Saturday                    - 

30.09.2017 Sunday  - 

Number of Working Days: 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OCTOBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.10.2018 Monday  1 

02.10.2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi - 

03.10.2018 Wednesday  2 

04.10.2018 Thursday  3 

05.10.2018 Friday  4 

06.10.2018 Saturday  5 

07.10.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

08.10.2018 Monday  6 

09.10.2018 Tuesday  7 

10.10.2018 Wednesday  8 

11.10.2018 Thursday  9 

12.10.2018 Friday  10 

13.10.2018 Saturday 1
st
 Spell of 

Vacation 

Second Saturday 

- 

14.10.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

15.10.2018        Monday  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OCTOBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.10.2018 Tuesday  12 

17.10.2018 Wednesday Durga Ashtami - 

18.10.2018 Thursday Dussera - 

19.10.2018 Friday  13 

20.10.2018 Saturday  14 

21.10.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

22.10.2018 Monday College Reopens 15 

23.10.2018 Tuesday  16 

24.10.2018 Wednesday  17 

25.10.2018 Thursday  18 

26.10.2018 Friday  19 

27.10.2018 Saturday Second Internal 

Assessment 

- 

28.10.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

29.10.2018 Monday  - 

30.10.2018 Tuesday  - 

31.10.2018 Wednesday  - 

Number of Working Days: 19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NOVEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.11.2018 Thursday  1 

02.11.2018 Friday Closing Date 2 

0311.2018 Saturday  3 

04.11.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

05.11.2018 Monday  4 

06.11.2018 Tuesday  5 

07.11.2018 Wednesday Diwali - 

08.11.2018 Thursday Second Internal 

Assessment 

6 

09.11.2018 Friday  7 

10.11.2018 Saturday Second Saturday - 

11.11.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

12.11.2018 Monday  8 

13.11.2018 Tuesday  9 

14.11.2018 Wednesday  10 

15.11.2018 Thursday  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NOVEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.11.2018 Friday Closing Date 12 

17.11.2018 Saturday  13 

18.11.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

19.11.2018 Monday  14 

20.11.2018 Tuesday  15 

21.11.2018 Wednesday  - 

22.11.2018 Thursday  - 

23.11.2018 Friday  - 

24.11.2018 Saturday  - 

25.11.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

26.11.2018 Monday End Semester 

Examinations 

- 

27.11.2018 Tuesday Commencement of 

IV
th

 Semester 

- 

28.11.2018 Wednesday  - 

29.11.2018 Thursday  - 

30.11.2018 Friday  - 

Number of Working Days: 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.12.2018 Saturday  1 

02.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

03.12.2018 Monday  2 

04.12.2018 Tuesday  3 

05.12.2018 Wednesday  4 

06.12.2018 Thursday  5 

07.12.2018 Friday End Semester 

Examinations 

6 

08.12.2018 Saturday Second Saturday - 

09.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

10.12.2018 Monday Commencement of II
nd

 

Semester 

7 

11.12.2018 Tuesday  8 

12.12.2018 Wednesday  9 

13.12.2018 Thursday  10 

14.12.2018 Friday  11 

15.12.2018 Saturday  12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER – 2018 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

17.12.2018 Monday  13 

18.12.2018 Tuesday  14 

19.12.2018 Wednesday  15 

20.12.2018 Thursday  16 

21.12.2018 Friday  17 

22.12.2018 Saturday  18 

23.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

24.12.2018 Monday  19 

25.12.2018 Tuesday Christmas - 

26.12.2018 Wednesday  20 

27.12.2018 Thursday  21 

28.12.2018 Friday  22 

29.12.2018 Saturday  23 

30.12.2018 Sunday Sunday - 

31.12.2018 Monday  24 

Number of Working Days: 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JANUARY- 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.01.2019 Tuesday  - 

02.01.2019 Wednesday Commencement of 

Second Semester 

1 

03.01.2019 Thursday  2 

04.01.2019 Friday  3 

05.01.2019 Saturday  4 

06.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

07.01.2019 Monday  5 

08.01.2019 Tuesday  6 

09.01.2019 Wednesday  7 

10.01.2019 Thursday                       8 

11.01.2019 Friday  9 

12.01.2019 Saturday 2
nd

 Spell Vacation 

Second Saturday 

- 

13.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

14.01.2019 Monday Bhogi - 

15.01.2019 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JANUARY- 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.01.2019 Wednesday  10 

17.01.2019 Thursday College Reopens 11 

18.01.2019 Friday First Internal 

Assessment 

12 

19.01.2019 Saturday  13 

20.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

21.01.2019 Monday  14 

22.01.2019 Tuesday  15 

23.01.2019 Wednesday  16 

24.01.2019 Thursday  17 

25.01.2019 Friday  18 

26.01.2019 Saturday Republic Day  - 

27.01.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

28.01.2019 Monday  19 

29.01.2019 Tuesday  20 

30.01.2019 Wednesday  21 

31.01.2019 Thursday First Internal 

Assessment 

22 

Number of Working Days: 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEBRUARY – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.02.2019 Friday  1 

02.02.2019 Saturday  2 

03.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

04.02.2019 Monday  3 

05.02.2019 Tuesday  4 

06.02.2019 Wednesday  5 

07.02.2019 Thursday  6 

08.02.2019 Friday  7 

09.02.2019 Saturday Second Saturday - 

10.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

11.02.2019 Monday  8 

12.02.2019 Tuesday  9 

13.02.2019 Wednesday  10 

14.02.2019 Thursday  11 

15.02.2019 Friday  12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEBRUARY – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.02.2019 Saturday  13 

17.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

18.02.2019 Monday                      14 

19.02.2019 Tuesday  15 

20.02.2019 Wednesday  16 

21.02.2019 Thursday  17 

22.02.2019 Friday  18 

23.02.2019 Saturday  19 

24.02.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

25.02.2019 Monday  20 

26.02.2019 Tuesday  21 

27.02.2019 Wednesday  22 

28.02.2019 Thursday  23 

Number of Working Days: 23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MARCH – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.03.2019 Friday  1 

02.03.2019 Saturday  2 

03.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

04.03.2019 Monday Maha Shivarathri - 

05.03.2019 Tuesday  3 

06.03.2019 Wednesday  4 

07.03.2019 Thursday  5 

08.03.2019 Friday  6 

09.03.2019 Saturday  Second Saturday 7 

10.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

11.03.2019 Monday  8 

12.03.2019 Tuesday  9 

13.03.2019 Wednesday  10 

14.03.2019 Thursday  11 

15.03.2019 Friday Second Internal 

Assessment 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MARCH – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.03.2019 Saturday  13 

17.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

18.03.2019 Monday  14 

19.03.2019 Tuesday  15 

20.03.2019 Wednesday  16 

21.03.2019 Thursday Closing Date 17 

22.03.2019 Friday  18 

23.03.2019 Saturday  19 

24.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

25.03.2019 Monday                      20 

26.03.2019 Tuesday  21 

27.03.2019 Wednesday Second Internal 

Assessment 

22 

28.03.2019 Thursday  23 

29.03.2019 Friday  24 

30.03.2019 Saturday  25 

31.03.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

Number of Working Days: 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



APRIL – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.04.2019 Monday  1 

02.04.2019 Tuesday Closing Date 2 

03.04.2019 Wednesday  - 

04.04.2019 Thursday  - 

05.04.2019 Friday Babu Jagjeevan Rao 

Jayanthi 

- 

06.04.2019 Saturday Ugadi - 

07.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

08.04.2019 Monday  - 

09.04.2019 Tuesday  - 

10.04.2019 Wednesday  - 

11.04.2019 Thursday  - 

12.04.2019 Friday End Semester 

Examinations 

- 

13.04.2019 Saturday  Second Saturday - 

14.04.2019 Sunday Sunday 

Sri Rama Navami 

 

Dr. B.R. Ambedhkar 

Jayanthi 

- 

15.04.2019 Monday  - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



APRIL – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.04.2019 Saturday  - 

17.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

18.04.2019 Monday  - 

19.04.2019 Tuesday Good Friday - 

20.04.2019 Wednesday  - 

21.04.2019 Thursday  - 

22.04.2019 Friday  - 

23.04.2019 Saturday  - 

24.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

25.04.2019 Monday  - 

26.04.2019 Tuesday  - 

27.04.2019 Wednesday End Semester 

Examinations 

- 

28.04.2019 Thursday  - 

29.04.2019 Friday  - 

30.04.2019 Saturday  - 

31.04.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

Number of Working Days: 02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAY – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

01.05.2019 Wednesday  - 

02.05.2019 Thursday  - 

03.05.2019 Friday  - 

04.05.2019 Saturday  - 

05.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

06.05.2019 Monday  - 

07.05.2019 Tuesday  - 

08.05.2019 Wednesday  - 

09.05.2019 Thursday  - 

10.05.2019 Friday  - 

11.05.2019 Saturday Second Saturday - 

12.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

13.05.2019 Monday   - 

14.05.2019 Tuesday  - 

15.05.2019 Wednesday  - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAY – 2019 

 

Date Day Holidays No. of Working Days 

16.05.2019 Thursday Summer Vacation - 

17.05.2019 Friday  - 

18.05.2019 Saturday  - 

19.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

20.05.2019 Monday  - 

21.05.2019 Tuesday  - 

22.05.2019 Wednesday  - 

23.05.2019 Thursday  - 

24.05.2019 Friday  - 

25.05.2019 Saturday  - 

26.05.2019 Sunday Sunday - 

27.05.2019 Monday  - 

28.05.2019 Tuesday  - 

29.05.2019 Wednesday  - 

30.05.2019 Thursday  - 

31.05.2019 Friday  - 

Number of Working Days: 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


